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KaNsAas CORPORATION CoMMISSION 1071673 Form mo et
OIL & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingling 10 # ©O021204
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (k.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 5214 APl No. 15 - 15-171-20838-00-00
name:LArio Qil & Gas Company Spot Description: _ 9o and 5' W SW NE NE SE
Address 1: 301 S MARKET ST ﬂ-ﬁ-ﬁSE_ Sec. 8 Twp.19__ s R 3 [JEast i]West
Address 2: 2305 Feetfrom [ ] North/ /] South Line of Section
City: WICHITA State:KS Zip: 67202 +@0_5__ 335 Feet from E] East / [} West Line of Section
Contact Person: Jay Schweikert County: Scott
Phone: (316 } 265-561 1 Lease Name: Ottaway Well #: 2-6
Z] 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: _Cherokee perts). 2462 - 4465

Formation: Marmaton (Perfs): 4336 - 4338

Formation: LanSin.q (Perfs): 4260 - 4270

Formation: (Perfs):

Formation: (Perfs}):

m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: CherOkee BOPD: _2_2,_.____._ MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 49
Formstion: Marmaton sorod w0 ewen
Formation: LaDSl[!g BOPD:m— MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 35
Formation: : BOPD: ____ MCFPD:___ BWPD:

Formation: BOPD:. ___ __ MCFPD:____ BWPD:

m 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

ﬁ 4. Signed cerlificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
m 5. Wireline log of subject well, Previously Filed with ACO-1: MYes [Ono
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Comnplation formy) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, inciude the following:
D 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

O s Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted Electronica”y
mingling is frue and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid inferest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135h and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

(] Denied m Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends: 1 /29l201 2

Approved By; _RiCk Hestermann Date; 92/14/2012

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Proof of Publication
Affidavit of Publication

0BT STATE OF KANSAS, SCOTT COUNTY, ss:

INOTICEO |

%}%%a%o 1odr_ney R. Haxten, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that I'!a
%.%.MJW S editor of The Scott County Record, a weekly newspaper printed in
S8 ZOmI e State of Kansas, and published In and of general clrculation in

55
Uy, ott County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation and that said
wspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication.

Id newspaper is a weekly, published at least 50 times a year in said
unty, and has been admitted as second class matter at the post
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AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \

- 88,
County of Scdgwick !

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichits Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichila, County of Sedgwick, Staic
of Kansas, and having o generad paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
rewspaper has been conlinuously and
uninterruplediy published in said Counly for more
than one year prior to the first publication of Lhe
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
malter al the United Siates Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is nol a trade,
religious or fraternai publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issuc of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, thai the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 14th of

January ap. 2012, wim

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are irae.

D)t Sdactad

Subscribed and sworn to belore me this

16th day of January, 2012

l PENNY L. CASE

e Nolary Publis=Slate-of

My Appt. Expites™) /D Y/ 5'-’)/
I

Pf/ﬁl Pt Z‘Qdéﬁf‘

Notary Public Sedggick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $110.80
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Foge-Fivg Form U-1
July 2008
Affidavil of Notica Served

Re: Appiication for: __COmmingling Peemit
Well Name: Otaway #2-6 : Legat Location: _SW NE NE SE Sec. 6-198-31W

January

The undersigned herehy cerlificales that ha / sha Is a duly authorized agent lor Iha applicant, and that on 1ha day iith of.

Eig_,,_,_ . & true and correct copy of the application referenced above was dalivered or malled to the {ofiowing parties:

Nota: A copy of this affidavil must bs served as & parl of the application.

Name Address (Altach additional shaets if necessary)

410 17th Street
Suile 800
Denver, CO 80202

FIML Natural Resources, LLC

1 turther aites! Ihal notlce of the fifing of this application was published in the Scott County Record , he official county publication
of Scolt county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication is aHachad.
Signed this 11th day olJanua'y ' 2012

W
feant o y?ﬁ a0 Agen!
sworn 10 belure day of January , 2012

Vi ,7‘7{4,&_"’\

KATHY L. FOR

Filic - State of Kensas

Netary Public™

My Cormmisslon Expires: / o - 2 2 —_ L;L

Prolesis may be filed by any party having a valld inlerast |n Ihe application. Petitions lor protests shall be in wriling and shall eleady identlly tha nameg and address of 1he
profestant and the titla of the applicalisn. Tha pelition shall Inctude a clear and conclse statemen! of Ihe direct and substantial interesl of the protestant In the proceedings,
Including tha manner In which ha protestant may be afiacled, and the naturs, extent, character and grounds of the prolest. Protestants shall serve the prolest upon the
applicant by mail or perscnial service at the same time or before the prolestant flles the protest with tha Conservalion Division. Prolests must be filed within 15 days of the

publication notice of the application.

Mali to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316.337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fox: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission hitp://kec ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chaitman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright. Commissioner

February 14, 2012

Jay Schweikert
Lario Qil & Gas Company
301 S Market St
Wichita, KS 67202-3805

RE: Approved Commingling CO021204
Ottaway 2-6, Sec.6-T19S-R31W, Scott County
API No. 15-171-20838-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on February 13, 2012,
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Cherokee 22 0 49 4462-4465
Marmaton 4 0 9 4336-4338
Lansing 16 0 35 4260-4270

Total Estimated Current Production 42 0 93

Based upon the depth of the Cherokee formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Commiingling ID number CO021204 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingiing.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department




